
1, Lauf 2, Lauf Beste Zeit

1 101 Werhahn Mia 2003 Freiburg 47,70 46,45 46,45

1 111 Mühl Anna 2000 Todtnauberg 37,81 47,20 37,81
2 112 Wursthorn Nina 2002 Schluchsee 51,04 59,04 51,04

1 141 Locher Sophie 1996 Balingen 36,14 36,95 36,14
2 134 Pietr… Karo 1997 Ebingen 39,26 37,70 37,70
3 135 Scholz Kristine 1996 St, Georgen 40,07 39,99 39,99
4 133 Botos Amelie 1996 Bräunlingen 42,18 40,54 40,54
5 131 Kengen Claire 1999 Todtnau 42,90 42,57 42,57
6 132 Beger Jaqueline 1996 Bräunlingen DNS DNS

1 30 Kern Colin 2001 Schonach 34,86 35,47 34,86
2 25 Haberbosch Tim 2002 Konstanz 36,12 36,36 36,12
3 26 Haberbosch Nick 2000 Konstanz 38,28 36,29 36,29
4 28 Metzger Moritz 2002 Onstmettingen 36,71 36,52 36,52
5 29 Sulzmann Luca 2000 Bräunlingen 39,73 38,56 38,56
6 24 Odenwald Julian 2000 Konstanz 39,47 39,90 39,47
7 27 Hebing Luca 2000 Bad Zurzach/CH 39,60 39,59 39,59
8 22 Kirchwehm Umito 2000 Freiburg 41,54 42,23 41,54
9 23 Friedmann Joshua 2001 Esslingen 45,39 47,53 45,39

Mädels S 2003 und jünger

Mädels M 2000 – 2002

Mädels L 1997 – 1999

Jungs M 2000 – 2002

8 22 Kirchwehm Umito 2000 Freiburg 41,54 42,23 41,54
9 23 Friedmann Joshua 2001 Esslingen 45,39 47,53 45,39

10 21 Hauff Moritz 2000 Konstanz 80,75 78,89 78,89

1 72 Pietr…  Basti 1998 Ebingen 30,98 31,33 30,98
2 73 Wenzler Jonas 1998 Ebingen 32,48 33,60 32,48
3 71 Gaiser Marc 1998 Weilheim 32,91 33,00 32,91
4 66 Wursthorn Nico 1998 Schluchsee 33,20 33,12 33,12
5 70 Fischer Lars 1997 Bräunlingen 34,14 34,41 34,14
6 65 Thurner Marcus 1999 Schönwald 35,60 34,75 34,75
7 61 Rubner Jan 1997 Bottingen 36,15 36,58 36,15
8 74 Widmann Tim 1999 Konstanz 36,22 49,38 36,22
9 63 Lampman Corey 1999 Jestetten 37,78 43,52 37,78

10 64 Bürk Tobias 1997 39,12 39,57 39,12
11 75 Gehringer Oliver 1995 Bräunlingen 49,34 41,60 41,60
12 62 Jung Simon 1999 Konstanz 97,11 66,02 66,02
13 67 Veser Fabio 1998 Konstanz DNS DNS

Jungs L 1997 – 1999



101 Werhahn Mia 1. MÄDELS S

111 Mühl Anna 1. MÄDELS M
112 Wursthorn Nina 2.

MÄDELS L Platz 1
141 Locher Sophie 1. Locher Sophie 1.
133 Botos Amelie 2. Scholz Kristine 2.

Platz 3
135 Pietr… Karo 2. Botos Amelie 2.
134 Scholz Kristine 1. Pietr… Karo 1.

131 Kengen Claire 1.

Platz1
JUNGS M Kern Colin 1.

30 Kern Colin 1. Haberbosch Tim 2.
22 Kirchwehm Umito 2. Kern Colin 1.

Odenwald Julian 2.

26 Haberbosch Nick 2.
24 Odenwald Julian 1.

Platz3
Odenwald Julian 1.

28 Metzger Moritz 1. Metzger Moritz 2.
29 Sulzmann Luca 2. Metzger Moritz 2.

Haberbosch Tim 1.

25 Haberbosch Tim 1.
27 Hebing Luca 2.

23 Friedmann Joshua 1.
21 Hauff  Moritz 2.



JUNGS L Platz1
Pietr.. Basti 1.
Wursthorn Nico 2.

72 Pietr…  Basti 1.
74 Widmann Tim 2. Pietr... Basti 1.

Gaiser Marc 2.

71 Gaiser Marc 1.
65 Thurner Marcus 2.

Platz3
Gaiser Marc 1.

66 Wursthorn Nico 1. Wenzler Jonas 2.
70 Fischer Lars 2. Wursthorn Nico 1.

Wenzler Jonas 2.

73 Wenzler Jonas 1.
61 Rubner Jan 2.

Platz 9
Lampmann Corey

63 Lampman Corey 1. Gehringer Oliver
64 Bürk Tobias 2.

Platz 11
Bürk Tobias

75 Gehringer Oliver 1. Jung Simon
62 Jung Simon 2.



1 101 Werhahn Mia 2003 Freiburg

1 111 Mühl Anna 2000 Todtnauberg
2 112 Wursthorn Nina 2002 Schluchsee

1 141 Locher Sophie 1996 Balingen
2 134 Pietr… Karo 1997 Ebingen
3 135 Scholz Kristine 1996 St, Georgen
4 133 Botos Amelie 1996 Bräunlingen
5 131 Kengen Claire 1999 Todtnau
6 132 Beger Jaqueline 1996 Bräunlingen

1 30 Kern Colin 2001 Schonach
2 25 Haberbosch Tim 2002 Konstanz
3 24 Odenwald Julian 2000 Konstanz
4 28 Metzger Moritz 2002 Onstmettingen
5 26 Haberbosch Nick 2000 Konstanz
6 29 Sulzmann Luca 2000 Bräunlingen
7 27 Hebing Luca 2000 Bad Zurzach/CH
8 22 Kirchwehm Umito 2000 Freiburg
9 23 Friedmann Joshua 2001 Esslingen

10 21 Hauff Moritz 2000 Konstanz

1 72 Pietr…  Basti 1998 Ebingen
4 66 Wursthorn Nico 1998 Schluchsee
3 71 Gaiser Marc 1998 Weilheim
2 73 Wenzler Jonas 1998 Ebingen
5 70 Fischer Lars 1997 Bräunlingen
6 65 Thurner Marcus 1999 Schönwald
7 61 Rubner Jan 1997 Bottingen
8 74 Widmann Tim 1999 Konstanz
9 63 Lampman Corey 1999 Jestetten

10 64 Bürk Tobias 1997
11 75 Gehringer Oliver 1995 Bräunlingen
12 62 Jung Simon 1999 Konstanz
13 67 Veser Fabio 1998 Konstanz

Jungs L 1997 – 1999

Mädels S 2003 und jünger

Mädels M 2000 – 2002

Mädels L 1997 – 1999

Jungs M 2000 – 2002


